
S.No Department Class Faculty Advisor Email ID

1 AEE

Dr C Prakash c_prakash@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Anjaly J Pillai jp_anjaly@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Krishnan K k_krishnan@cb.amrita.edu
Dr . K. Jayanarayanan kj_narayanan@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Kumaresan D k_duraisamy@cb.amrita.edu

Ms. Sindhu S s_sindhu@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Ramanand Sagar Sangam ss_ramanand@cb.amrita.edu 
Ms. Karthigha Balamurugan b_karthigha@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. R. Gandhiraj r_gandhiraj@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. R. Karthika r_karthika@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Appu Rshikesan Paduthol rp_appu@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Saru Meena r_sarumeena@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Harshavardhan Singh  s_harshavardhan@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Devi Vijayan v_devi@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Manikandan A a_manikandan@cb.amrita.edu

Ms. Resma Madhu P K pk_resmamadhu@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.  P. Kanakasabapathy p_kanakasabapathy@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. N. Janarthanan n_janarthanan@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. K. C. Sindhu Thampatty t_sindhu@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. C. P. Boopathy cp_boopathy@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. M. Venkatesh Kumar m_venkateshkumar@cb.amrita.edu

New Faculty
Dr. R. R. Lekshmi rr_lekshmi@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. M. Nakkeeran m_nakkeeran@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.M.Thenarasu m_thenarasu@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.T.Satish Kumar t_satishkumar@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.S.Karthick s_karthick@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.A.Shanmugasundaram a_shanmugasundaram@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.R.Saravanan r_saravanan@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Joshi C. Haran joshi_ch@amrita.edu

Mr.A.Srinivaas a_srinivaas@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Siddharth Bhardwaj b_siddharth@cb.amrita.edu

Mr.M.Pushparajan m_pushparajan@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Raghesh Krishnan K k_raghesh@cb.amrita.edu

Ms. Vandhana S s_vandhana@cb.amrita.edu

Ms. K Abirami k_abirami@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Sathya Rajendra Singh r_satyarajendrasingh@cb.amrita.edu

Ms. G Radhika g_radhika@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. N Radhika n_radhika@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Dhanya M Dhanalakshmy md_dhanya@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. N Lalithamani n_lalitha@cb.amrita.edu

Ms. Bindu K R j_bindu@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. Sriram S s_sriram@cb.amrita.edu

Ms  G R Ramya gr_ramya@cb.amrita.edu

Ms. Aparna S s_aparna@cb.amrita.edu

Ms. K Nalinadevi k_nalinadevi@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. Raamsri Kumar k_raamsri@cb.amrita.edu

Ms. R R Sathiya rr_sathiya@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. A Baskar a_baskar@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. V. Sowmya v_sowmya@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Sajith Variyar V V vv_sajithvariyar@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Jithin E V ev_jithin@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Jyothish Lal. G g_jyothishlal@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Kritesh K Gupta g_kriteshkumar@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Snigdhatanu Acharya s_acharya@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Das B d_biswajit@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Gargi Khurana k_gargi@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Abhishek S s_abhishek@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Jaisooraj J j_jaisooraj@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Palmani D d_palmani@cb.amrita.edu
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Dr.Sunil Kumar S s_sunilkumar@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Kelath Murali Manoj km_manoj@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Amrutha V v_amrutha1@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Akhil V M vm_akhil@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Lekshmi C R cr_lekshmi@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Hemalatha P p_hemalatha@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. S.Durga s_durga@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. Anand R Nair r_anand@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. V Anantha Narayanan V v_ananthanarayanan@cb.amrita.edu
B Sc (Hons) 

FSN
Dr.N.Tharani Devi n_tharanidevi@cb.amrita.edu

INT PHY Dr.Lakshmi Mohan (2024-2029 batch) lakshmi_mohan@cb.amrita.edu

INT CHE Dr P V Suneesh pv_suneesh@cb.amrita.edu

M Sc PHY Dr K Murugadass (2024-2026 batch) k_murugadass@cb.amrita.edu

M Sc CHY Dr.Venkata Ravikumar Darbha vrk_darbha@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Mageshwari. V v_mageshwari@cb.amrita.edu

Dr.Sriramakrishnan .P p_sriramakrishnan@cb.amrita.edu

INT.MAT Dr.Ramesh Babu .A a_rameshbabu@cb.amrita.edu

M Sc MAT Dr. Santha Kumar s_santhakumar@cb.amrita.edu

M Sc ASD Dr.Devika .V v_devika@cb.amrita.edu

M Sc DLS Dr. Neha Singh s_neha@cb.amrita.edu

BA Mr. Binoy V S vs_binoy@cb.amrita.edu

MA Dr. Jayakrishnan N n_jayakrishnan@cb.amrita.edu
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